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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Rebuilding Year

Karrs Krew

| Got Your Keeper
LETSGOKROGERING

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Rebuilding Year

Karrs Krew
LETSGOKROGERING
Decapitators

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Rebuilding Year

Karrs Krew

Cameron Crazies
LETSGOKROGERING

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Rebuilding Year

Cameron Crazies
LETSGOKROGERING
Decapitators

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Rebuilding Year

Karrs Krew

Cameron Crazies

| Got Your Keeper

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Rebuilding Year

Karrs Krew
LETSGOKROGERING
Decapitators

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Sixty Niners

Rebuilding Year
LETSGOKROGERING
Decapitators

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Sixty Niners

Rebuilding Year
LETSGOKROGERING
Decapitators

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Sixty Niners

Karrs Krew

Rebuilding Year
LETSGOKROGERING

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
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Decapitators
Cameron Crazies
Harry Ballzonya
Sixty Niners

Cameron Crazies
Sixty Niners

| Got Your Keeper
Harry Ballzonya

Decapitators

| Got Your Keeper
Sixty Niners
Harry Ballzonya

Karrs Krew

Harry Ballzonya

| Got Your Keeper
Sixty Niners

LETSGOKROGERING
Decapitators

Sixty Niners

Harry Ballzonya

Cameron Crazies
Harry Ballzonya
Sixty Niners

| Got Your Keeper

| Got Your Keeper
Karrs Krew
Cameron Crazies
Harry Ballzonya

Harry Ballzonya

| Got Your Keeper
Karrs Krew
Cameron Crazies

| Got Your Keeper
Decapitators
Harry Ballzonya
Cameron Crazies
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137
75
69

72
136
111
100

143
102

78
165

104
103

50
103

114
92
144
96

109
108
114
105

158
110

94
139

103
110
135

82

127

76
141
136

Page 1/2



Keeper League

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:30 AM ET

Rebuilding Year

Karrs Krew

Cameron Crazies
LETSGOKROGERING

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Rebuilding Year

Karrs Krew
LETSGOKROGERING
Decapitators

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Sixty Niners

Rebuilding Year

Karrs Krew

Decapitators

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Rebuilding Year

Karrs Krew

Cameron Crazies
LETSGOKROGERING

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Rebuilding Year

Cameron Crazies
LETSGOKROGERING
Decapitators

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
| Got Your Keeper

Sixty Niners

Rebuilding Year
LETSGOKROGERING

Cameron Crazies

Decapitators

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Harry Ballzonya

| Got Your Keeper

Rebuilding Year

Decapitators

Cameron Crazies
LETSGOKROGERING
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104
53
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88

204

38
115
140
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88
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Sixty Niners

Harry Ballzonya

| Got Your Keeper
Decapitators

| Got Your Keeper
Sixty Niners

Harry Ballzonya
Cameron Crazies

Harry Ballzonya

LETSGOKROGERING

Cameron Crazies
| Got Your Keeper

Sixty Niners

| Got Your Keeper
Harry Ballzonya
Decapitators

Harry Ballzonya

| Got Your Keeper
Karrs Krew

Sixty Niners

Harry Ballzonya
Karrs Krew

Sixty Niners
Karrs Krew
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86
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77
64
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110
64

Page 2/2



